Gehsportverein Regensburg
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16.09.2012 Aichach

16.09.2012 Aichach

23.09.2012 Redlham (A)
23.09.2012 Redlham (A)
23.09.2012 Redlham (A)
23.09.2012 Redlham (A)
23.09.2012 Redlham (A)
23.09.2012 Redlham (A)

Platze 1-3

bei Meisterschaften

Medaillen
1. 23.09.2012 Redlham (A) Bayerische Meisterschaften

Aktive 20-km-StralRengehen

Podestplatze

Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften
Bayerische Meisterschaften

M60
M75
W50
M50
M45
M60
M75

10000-m-Bahngehen
10000-m-Bahngehen
5-km-StraBengehen

20-km-Straliengehen
20-km-Stralengehen
10-km-Stral3engehen
10-km-Stra3engehen

Aktive 20-km-StralRengehen

www. gehsport. de
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